
BREAKFAST

All meals come with coffee or tea AND a glass of juice (orange, apple, cranberry, grapefruit,
pineapple) or milk. Kids (under 10 years old) receive a smaller portion ($10).

BREAKFAST

BENEDICTS

MENU

Two Egg Breakfast

Classic

Something Sweet

Chef’s Omelet

Eggs Bonnie

$16

$21

$19

$18

$21

Two eggs cooked any style. Served with brown or white toast, home fries and
your choice of bacon, ham, sausage, peameal (+$3).  GF toast (+$2).

Two poached eggs on an English muffin with peameal and topped with
Hollandaise. Served with a fruit garnish and home fries. 

Chef’s daily selection of either Belgian Waffles, Pancakes or French Toast.
Served with home fries, your choice of bacon, ham, sausage or peameal (+$3) 

Omelet of the day served with brown or white toast, home fries and your
choice of bacon, ham, sausage or peameal (+$3). GF toast (+$2)

Two poached eggs on an English muffin with baby spinach, tomato and
avocado topped with Hollandaise. Served with a fruit garnish and home fries. 

8:30-10AM

DRINKS Juice

Coffee

Tea

Hot Cider

Milk Hot Chocolate

$3

$3

$3

$3

$3 $3

EXTRAS
Toast                          

Fresh Fruit

Cereal & Milk

Grilled Cheese

Muffin

Egg (add-on)

Home Fries

Peameal

Avocado

Bacon, Sausage, or Ham

$3                          

$6                          

$4                          

$6                          

$3                          

$3                          

$4                          

$7                          

$4                          
$5                          

*Packages that offer complimentary breakfast do not include benedicts, add-ons or 
up-charges. Difference will be added to your bill along with an automatic 18% gratuity.  

Prices subject to change.

Sliced Tomato $3                          Gluten Free Toast $4                          


